Compressed Natural Gas Vehicle Fueling Products
AGA/CGA NGV1
CERTIFIED
ISO-9001  Certified
Snap-tite offers a full line of  NGV1 fueling products.
“A World Class Tradition of  Quality”
2
Snap-tite … Quality, Safety, Ingenuity

Accessories
**Consult  factory  for:  Additional  end  fitting  requirements  or  filter  requirements
How to Order
 SERIES     INLET  END  FITTING     OUTLET  END  FITTING
 NGCV 6EF – 3/8 FEMALE SAE (9/16 - 18)  6EF – 3/8 FEMALE SAE (9/16 - 18)
  6MOS – 3/8 MALE O-RING SEAL (9/16 - 18) 6MOS – 3/8 MALE O-RING SEAL (9/16 - 18)
  4A – 1/4 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE 4A – 1/4 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE
  6A – 3/8 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE  6A – 3/8 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE
!  WARNING  !
FAILURE  OR  IMPROPER  SELECTION  OR  IMPROPER  USE  OF  THE  PRODUCTS  AND/OR  SYSTEMS  DESCRIBED  HEREIN  OR  RELATED  ITEMS  CAN
CAUSE  DEATH,  PERSONAL  INJURY  AND/OR  PROPERTY  DAMAGE.
 This document and other information from Snap-tite, Inc., its subsidiaries and authorized distributors, provides product and/or system options for further
investigation by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of your application and review the information concerning
the product or system in the current product catalog. Due to the variety of operation conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user,
through  its  own  analysis  and  testing,  is  solely  responsible  for  making  the  final  selection  of  the  products  and  systems  and  assuring  that  all  performance,
safety and warning requirements of the application are met.
   The  products  described  herein,  including  without  limitation,  product  features,  specifications,  designs,  availability  and  pricing,  are  subject  to  change  by
Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
DISTRIBUTED  BY:
ISO-9001  Certified
Quick Disconnect & Valve Division
201 Titusville Road
Union  City,  Pennsylvania  16438-­8699  USA
PH: 814-438-3821   FAX: 814-438-3069
e-mail: qd&v_sales@snap-tite.com
Industrial Estate
Whitemill - Wexford
Republic of Ireland
PH: 353 53 914 1566   FAX: 353 53 914 1582
e-mail: ste_sales@snap-tite.com
*Available option for 316 stainless steel receptacle only.
16
01-0024BE-1203
 NO LETTER – 316  NGV C – NOZZLE  2 – 3/8 FEMALE SAE (9/16 - 18)  P30 –  3000 PSI
 STAINLESS STEEL  N – RECEPTACLE 3 – 1/4 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE BULKHEAD  (207 BAR)
   4 – 3/8 TUBE DOUBLE FERRULE BULKHEAD P36 –  3600 PSI
    5* – 5/8 MALE 0-RING SEAL (7/8-14)  (248 BAR)
H*